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[nnovation verbindet

CEE Apparatesteckdose schwarz 155° SEV 124 C15A

Artikel-Nr: 14 9852
EAN Code: 7611007336400

Beschreibung

CEE Apparatesteckdose schwarz 155° SEV 124 C15A

Snezifikatinonen

Offnungszeiten (iber Pfingsten: Montag, 20.05.2024 geschlossen
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Typ

Marke

Modell

Anzahl Steckdosen
Steckdosentyp

Erhéhter Berlihrungsschutz
Produktfarbe

Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Nennleistung
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei

UV-bestandig
Verwendung

Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

20.05.2024

Apparatesteckdose
STEFFEN

C15A

C15A

Nein
Schwarz
10

250

2500
Kunststoff
Ja

hohe Bestandigkeit
Innen
IP20
-20...+155
20

30

85

0.030

offen
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